2026

Grups Professionals

BR
Director/a D
Cap C
-Cr?)f)r;ijc i/naador/a Tco
Técnic/a A TA
Técnic/a B TB
Técnic/a C TC
Técnic/a D TD

Administratiu/va = A

Nivell

Nivell 1
Nivell 2
Nivell 1
Nivell 2
Nivell 1
Nivell 2
Nivell 1
Nivell 2
Nivell 1
Nivell 2
Nivell 1
Nivell 2
Nivell 1
Nivell 1
Nivell 2

Salari
Base

31.223,83 €
31.223,83 €
31.223,83 €
31.223,83 €
31.223,83 €
31.223,83 €
31.223,83 €
31.223,83 €
31.223,83 €
31.223,83 €
31.223,83 €
31.223,83 €
31.223,83 €
22.605,51 €
22.322,93 €

Plus
Conveni

54.656,27 €
46.421,19 €
39.362,55 €
32.303,91 €
25.245,28 €
19.363,08 €
13.480,88 €
11.128,00 €
8.775,12 €
6.422,24 €
4.069,36 €
1.716,48 €
0,00 €
7.981,92 €
5.911,62 €

Salari Brut
Anual

85.880,10 €
77.645,02 €
70.586,38 €
63.527,75 €
56.469,11 €
50.586,91 €
44.704,71 €
42.351,83 €
39.998,95 €
37.646,07 €
35.293,19€
32.940,31 €
31.223,83 €
30.587,43 €
28.234,55 €



